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１：５

仕　様

処理：溶融亜鉛めっき

エンドプレート ＦＢ19×4.5

クロスバー □６ ＠100

メインバー Ⅰ－２５ ＠30

材質：ＳＳ４００＋ＳＴＫＲ４００
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かさ上げグレーチング　ＨＳＪ　４１２５Ａ

スチール製グレーチング圧接式ＪＩＳ型側溝用　ＨＳＪ　４１２５Ａ　

かさ上げ材：□７０×４０×３．２

4
1
0

3
1
6

定尺：４８５

渡辺巌大濱

・ ３ＲＧ１５９６５


